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JOHN
FRAN
LORI
ROBERT
PATTY
TIM

ED
BRIAN
VINCENT
MARY
JOHN
PAUL
ELAINE

BROWN
OSBORNE
CARBO
SMITH
HERBERT
GRIES
MOYER
LANG
MCGLYNN
LIVEZEY
HITCHNER
WALK
BOYLE
SOTTALANA
WYNNE
RITTS
TROUT
SWELTZ
BUNYAN
HOUSTON

Address

123 ANYWHERE ST.

21 MAPLE AVE.

221 WELLINGTON DR.
259 TENBY RD.

179 MADISON AVE.

351 TANNER AVE.

118 MEREDITH AVE.
256 CLEARFIELD CT.
206 MOHEGAN ST.

215 SANDY KNOLL DR.
206 MOHEGAN ST.

235 COTTMAN AVE.
4237 PASSMORE ST.
295 BUCKMAN DR.

111 CATBRIER WAY
1105 PRIMROSE CT.

197 CHEW AVE.

527 SHERWOOD LA.
3109 WOODHAVEN DR.
2083 PARKDALE AVE.



MACRO FOR DATA ENTRY

/XNWant to enter data?(Yes=1,No=0)~ANSWER~
/Xlanswer=0~{HOME}/XQ~
{GOTO}A10~/WIR~{HOME}

/XLFirst name?~B10~

/XLLast name?~C10~

/XLAddress?(# Street)~D10~

/XLCity?~E10~

/XLState?(xx)~F10~

/XLZip code?(xxxxx)~G10~

/XLPhone number?(xxx-xxx-xxxx)~H10~
/XLCode?E=employee,R=relative,F=friend~L10~
/XNMonth born?(xx)~010~

/XNDay born?(xx)~P10~



/XNYear born?(xx)~N10~
{GOTO}19~

/C{RIGHT} {RIGHT}~{DOWN}~
{HOME}

{CALC}

/XGloopl~

0
/DQEQ{CALC}



File Size:

ANYTOWN
HARRISBURG
CINNAMINSON
DELRAN
NORRISTOWN
WARMINSTER
DOYLESTOWN
NEW BRITAIN
BRISTOL
HATBORO
WARMINSTER
MT. LAUREL
PHILADELPHIA
WILDWOOD
ROSEMENT
ANNAPOLIS
PENNSAUKEN
UPPER DARBY
PENNSAUKEN
HORSHAM

215-555-8923
215-555-4978
609-555-8253
609-555-8211
215-555-1018
301-555-8187
215-555-1697
301-555-3096
609-555-9128
215-555-6904
301-555-8947
609-555-0791
215-555-1982
609-555-0791
215-555-1331
301-555-4131
609-555-8190
215-555-1940
215-555-8253
215-555-8534

10 December 58
10 April 67

3 September 56
2 December 58
5 October 59

21 May 57

21 May 57

12 June 57

22 September 54
19 June 59

14 February 60

2 July 60

16 March 57

1 May 53

31 December 58
15 April 52

5 February 54

22 August 53

18 September 56
2 May 50

63
55
66
63
62
65
65
65
68
63
62
62
65
69
63
70
68
69
66
72



31391E
31147E
31293R
31383F
31325R
31188R
31188E
31210F
31312E
31217R
31092F
31230F
31122E
31168R
31412F
31152R
31083R
31281E
31308F
31169E

Code

Cur't Yr:

58
67
56
58
59
57
57
57
54
59
60
60
57
53
58
52
54
53
56
50

Date of Birth

Yr Mn
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10
10

21
21
12
22
19
14
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31
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22
18
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OUTPUT



LACK BOOK

Press <Alt>-X to extract
Last Address City

Output Size:



Last

Address

City



St

Zip

Phone

D.O.B.

Age Code

B.D.
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Phone

D.O.B.

Age Code

B.D.
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